
Fare Basis One Way Fare Return Fare Fare Rule

Economy

Adult Y3 £59.20 £112.75 7909

Youth ( 17 -24 ) Y3ZZ £39.07 £74.44 7909

Child  ( 2 -16 ) Y3CH £29.59 £56.38 7909

Infant £0.00 £0.00 7909

Resident Return

Adult BEE3M3 £55.20 7913

Youth ( 17 -24 ) BEE3M3ZZ £36.34 7913

Child  ( 2 -16 ) BEE3M3CH £27.60 7913

Infant £0.00 7913

Economy

Adult Y3 £55.38 £106.38 7909

Youth ( 17 -24 ) Y3ZZ £36.49 £70.18 7909

Child  ( 2 -16 ) Y3CH £27.72 £53.21 7909

Infant £0.00 £0.00 7909

Resident Return

Adult BEE3M3 £55.20 7913

Youth ( 17 -24 ) BEE3M3ZZ £36.34 7913

Child  ( 2 -16 ) BEE3M3CH £27.60 7913

Infant £0.00 7913

7909

Refunds are permitted

Prior to Departure 75%

Return flight cancelled refund due is difference between return fare and single

Cancellations prior to travel where no suitable alternative travel is possible, full

7913

Return reservation may be left open for travel within 3 months

Full refund prior to departure only

Between Lerwick and Foula

Between Lerwick and Fair Isle

Shetland Inter Island Fares
Fares valid from 1st July 2023

Fare Rules 


